www.thorlabs.com 593
CHAPTERS
Manual Stages
Motorized Stages
Multi-Axis
Platforms
Actuators
Controllers
SECTIONS
Adjustment Screws
Micrometers
Piezoelectric
Actuators
Motorized
Actuators
Tutorials
Motion Control
��
��
M3-0.25 mm Fine Hex Adjusters
Thread Depth
0.20" (5 mm) Min.
0.35"
(9 mm)
Ø0.28"
(Ø7 mm)
1/16" Ball
Ø1.5 mm Hex
M3-0.5 mm hex adjusters are ideal for limited-space applications that
require fine (0.25 mm/rev) resolution. The 125 µm thread depth, while
shallow, does allow the use of a tap (Item # 99946 on page 590) to make
mating parts. Alternatively, a F3SSN1P threaded bushing can be used.
Also available for use with the M3-0.25 mm adjusters is a removable knob
and a vacuum-compatible (10-6 Torr) lock nut.
M3-0.20 mm Extremely Fine Hex Adjusters
Fabricated from 303 series stainless steel, the M3-0.20 mm Hex Adjusters
feature extremely fine (0.20 mm per revolution) threads that preclude the
use of taps to produce threaded mating parts. Instead, use the F3ESN1P
threaded bushing, which is manufactured on a precision CNC turning
center using a single point threading tool. For custom bushings, please
contact tech support. Also available is a removable knob and a vacuum-
compatible (10-6 Torr) lock nut.
2 mm Ball Thread Depth
0.14" (4 mm)
0.35"
(9 mm)
Ø0.28"
(Ø7 mm)
Ø1.5 mm Hex
F3ES Screws
F3ESK1
F3ESN1P
F3SS
Screws
F3SSK1
LN3M20
LN3M25
Better than Class 3 Fit
Please refer to our website for complete models and drawings.
Please refer to our website for complete
models and drawings.
F3SSN1P
ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION LENGTH (L) MATERIAL
F3ES8 $ 9.40 £ 6.77 € 8,18 ¥ 74.92 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 8 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3ES10 $ 9.75 £ 7.02 € 8,48 ¥ 77.71 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 10 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3ES12 $ 10.20 £ 7.34 € 8,87 ¥ 81.29 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 12 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3ES15 $ 10.80 £ 7.78 € 9,40 ¥ 86.08 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 15 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3ES20 $ 15.00 £ 10.80 € 13,05 ¥ 119.55 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 20 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3ES25 $ 19.00 £ 13.68 € 16,53 ¥ 151.43 M3-0.20 mm Adjuster Screw 25 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3ESN1P $ 7.60 £ 5.47 € 6,61 ¥ 60.57 M3-0.20 mm Threaded Bushing 7 mm Phosphor Bronze
F3ESK1 $ 8.50 £ 6.12 € 7,40 ¥ 67.75 M3-0.20 mm Removable Adjuster Knob 9 mm 303 Stainless Steel
LN3M20 $ 8.20 £ 5.90 € 7,13 ¥ 65.35 M3-0.20 mm Lock Nut 3.2 mm Phosphor Bronze
ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION LENGTH (L) MATERIAL
F3SS8 $ 8.20 £ 5.90 € 7,13 ¥ 65.35 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 8 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3SS10 $ 9.60 £ 6.91 € 8,35 ¥ 76.51 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 10 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3SS12 $ 9.80 £ 7.06 € 8,53 ¥ 78.11 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 12 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3SS15 $ 10.20 £ 7.34 € 8,87 ¥ 81.29 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 15 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3SS20 $ 14.00 £ 10.08 € 12,18 ¥ 111.58 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 20 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3SS25 $ 18.50 £ 13.32 € 16,10 ¥ 147.45 M3-0.25 mm Adjuster Screw 25 mm 303 Stainless Steel
F3SSN1P $ 7.60 £ 5.47 € 6,61 ¥ 60.57 M3-0.25 mm Threaded Bushing 7 mm Phosphor Bronze
F3SSK1 $ 8.50 £ 6.12 € 7,40 ¥ 67.75 M3-0.25 mm Removable Adjuster Knob 9 mm 303 Stainless Steel
LN3M25 $ 8.20 £ 5.90 € 7,13 ¥ 65.35 M3-0.25 mm Lock Nut 3.2 mm Phosphor Bronze
01_Adjust Screws_589-598.qxd.P:589-598  7/23/11  2:20 PM  Page 593
dianarudio
For Current Pricing